D1000  Homogenizer
Ordering Information:
Item No.  Description:
55D1000-E D1000 Hand-Held Homogenizer
Includes one 5 mm (� at-bottom) generator probe and
one 7 mm (saw tooth) generator probe
Optional generator probes:
55D1000-M10 10 mm x 115 mm saw tooth, for 15 and 50 ml tubes
55D1000-M14 14 mm x 130 mm saw tooth, for 50 ml - 250 ml vessels
55D1000-M5 5 x 50 mm for microtubes, 5 pk.
55D1000-M7 7 x 50 mm for microtubes, 5pk.
55D1000-ST Stand for D1000 Homogenizer
Quickly homogenizes samples (in under 30 seconds)
For volumes 100 µl to 250 ml
Supplied with two generator probes (5 mm and 7 mm)
Technical Data: